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Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded

17/03/2015 vmartins@id.uff.br 650.00% 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1

17/03/2015 | thiago_moreira@id.uff.br 7/58.33% 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
17/03/2015 | fredericoaldecoa@id.uff.br 7/58.33% 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
17/03/2015 | rafael_dias@id.uff.br 8/66.66% 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
17/03/2015 rebecafama@id.uff.br 866.66% 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
17/03/2015 | iagoagualuza@id.uff.br 7/58.33% 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
17/03/2015 danieltoledo@id.uff.br 10 83.33% 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
17/03/2015 brunolv@id.uff.br 10 83.33% 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
17/03/2015 | gabrielnonaka@id.uff.br 7,58.33% 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
17/03/2015 germana_carvalho@id.uff.br 11 91.66% 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
17/03/2015  giadacardillo@id.uff.br 758.33% 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
17/03/2015 elianebraga@id.uff.br 11 91.66% 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
17/03/2015 pamelaalvim@id.uff.br 10 83.33% 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
17/03/2015 jeffersonpr@id.uff.br 10 83.33% 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
17/03/2015  pedroguimaraes@id.uff.br 7,58.33% 1 1 [ 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
17/03/2015 mspires@id.uff.br 8/66.66% 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
17/03/2015 virginiasantos@id.uff.br 758.33% 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
17/03/2015 | danielavilela@id.uff.br 866.66% 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
17/03/2015 motagustavo@id.uff.br 7/58.33% 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
17/03/2015 alaricecurty@id.uff.br 10 83.33% 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
17/03/2015 raphaelguizan@id.uff.br 7,58.33% 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
17/03/2015 | leandro_almeida@id.uff.br 7/58.33% 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
17/03/2015 lucasterra@id.uff.br 9 75.00% 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
17/03/2015 | kieranmatthew@id.uff.br 866.66% 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
17/03/2015 lorenacr@id.uff.br 9 75.00% 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
17/03/2015 | carlaleite@id.uff.br 7/58.33% 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
17/03/2015 lucianamagalhaes@id.uff.br 10 83.33% 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
17/03/2015 | caiosarmento@id. uff.br 8/66.66% 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
17/03/2015 | pablocarvalho@id.uff.br 8/66.66% 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
17/03/2015 | jamyllemarques@id.uff.br 866.66% 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
17/03/2015 samirsaadi@id.uff.br 9 75.00% 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
17/03/2015 | hannazucchi@id.uff.br 7/58.33% 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
17/03/2015 deborasouza@id.uff.br 650.00% 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
17/03/2015 fellipefialho@id.uff.br 9 75.00% 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
17/03/2015 lorenaliz@id.uff.br 9 75.00% 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
17/03/2015 | mariangela_hashimoto@id.uff.br 7/58.33% 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
17/03/2015 yasmin_galvao@id.uff.br 9 75.00% 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
17/03/2015 luyduarte@id.uff.br 9 75.00% 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
17/03/2015 larissarisso@id.uff.br 9 75.00% 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
18/03/2015 | le_aderne@id.uff.br 6/50.00% 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
18/03/2015 danielpimenta@id.uff.br 650.00% 1 1 [ 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
18/03/2015 martinsjuliana@id.uff.br 6/50.00% 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
18/03/2015 karinapaula@id.uff.br 5/41.66% 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
18/03/2015 oliveiraarthur@id.uff.br 9 75.00% 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
18/03/2015 alinealves@id.uff.br 758.33% 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
18/03/2015 leandropb@id.uff.br 9 75.00% 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
18/03/2015 ramonrocharezende@id.uff.br 10 83.33% 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
18/03/2015 beatrizgs@id.uff.br 9 75.00% 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
18/03/2015 carolineg@id.uff.br 10 83.33% 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
18/03/2015 sergioantonio@id.uff.br 10 83.33% 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
18/03/2015 romulom@id.uff.br 758.33% 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
18/03/2015 | thgomes@id.uff.br 866.66% 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
18/03/2015 gabrieldo: uff.br 650.00% 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
18/03/2015  bernardoshogo@id.uff.br 866.66% 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
18/03/2015 douglas_salgueiro@id.uff.br 9 75.00% 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
18/03/2015 mayaracassia@id.uff.br 8/66.66% 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
18/03/2015  Iuisaqueiroz@id.uff.br 10 83.33% 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
18/03/2015 magalhaespedro@id.uff.br 10 83.33% 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
18/03/2015 luizafranca@id.uff.br 10 83.33% 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
18/03/2015 | crangel@id.uff.br 4/33.33% 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 Not Graded Not Graded Not Graded
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18/03/2015 ramonnbarros@id.uff.br
18/03/2015 | paulohtb@id.uff.br

18/03/2015 jeancampos@id.uff.br
18/03/2015 | randolphotenorio@id.uff.br
18/03/2015 Ineiva@id.uff.br

18/03/2015 jonatastw@id.uff.br

18/03/2015 raphaelbittencourt@id.uff.br
18/03/2015  fabianatorraca |Fabiana de Sou
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